First Name Last Name Country City State |Phone Email

Marney Briggs United States Nipomo CA 8057094680 marneymb@gmail.com
Linda Clarke United States Arroyo Grande CA 8054417231 \iclarke@thegrid.net

Leah Rose Disalvo United States Arroyo Grande CA 805-489-4880 ledisal@aol.com

Jan Dunn United States Cool CA 5309060893 jdunn2005@comcast.net
Gayle Ferrari United States San Luis Obispo CA (805) 929-4406 gferrari3@hotmail.com
Kristine Freck United States Santa Barbara CA 805-252-4801 jikani@msn.com

Marcie Hall United States Napa CA 707-363-7326 mightyvette@yahoo.com
Cheryl Harrison United States Nipomo CA 805-264-2885 painthorselady56_romeo@yahoo.com
Barbara Hempstead United States Acampo CA 209-601-7051 hbhempste@aol.com

Pam Higgins United States Pilot Hill CA 707-226-1992 Aponyin@prodigy.net
Natalie Hodges United States Santa Barbara CA 8056986176 nathodgesl@gmail.com
NOEL JENSEN United States Carmel Valley CA 8312245775 noeljensen4@comcast.net
Patricia Lewine United States Pine Grove CA 12092571257 pattysplace@gmail.com
Dean Moon United States Cool CA 530-676-9034 dmoon2@mac.com

Melissa Pelletier United States Sutter Creek CA  |209-790-9736 painthrse@msn.com

Janet Peters United States Greenwood CA 5105798534 jpslabs@gmail.com

Ron Sauls United States Greenwood CA ron.sauls@gmail.com

Mindy Smith United States Arroyo Grande CA  |805-474-6937 geminimindyl@aol.com
Nathan Smith United States Tollhouse CA  |8052343352 rockingsrockies@gmail.com
Susan Travers United States Volcano CA 415-515-6800 susantravers27@gmail.com
Sandra Worsham United States Arroyo Grande CA worshamsandra@gmail.com
Mary Yoder-Shaw United States Norco CA (909)586-0513 fandangoranch@charter.net
Sally Beck United States Monument CcO 719-330-9763 homeplacerockies@aol.com
Jan Wehrli United States Larkspur CO

Katy Bender United States Newark DE 614-579-2345 jumpinjack101@gmail.com
Ingrid Amadori United States 59693 Skanninge E 004613141281 ingrid.amadori@gmail.com
Bruce Addington United States Gulfport FL 859-619-7333 myra7333@yahoo.com
Steve Autry United States The Villages FL 352-399-6577 autryst@gmail.com

Mike Hartong United States Naples FL 802-274-4126 jhartong@mail.com

Dan Kimbrell United States Cape Coral FL 574-226-1456 debi7158@aol.com

Debora Kimbrell United States Cape Coral FL

Leroy Reed United States Parrish FL 4192334145 lwr2426@gmail.com

Jan Reed United States Parrish FL

Chris Stone United States ocala FL

Tara Stone United States Westville FL 941-786-7002 rollingstonestables@yahoo.com
Kelly Cunningham United States Carnesville GA kellyfawn@aol.com

Ronnie McCannon United States Carnesville GA 706-245-9091 ronniejmc@bellsouth.net
Judy Brummer United States Shumway IL 217-821-1428 judy@emdeemountainhorses.com
Stephanie Miceli United States Harvard IL 815-482-0472 psacres@psacres.com

Paul Miceli United States Harvard iL 815-594-6404

Janet Berkin United States Grovertown IN 574-767-1841 jberkinlé@gmail.com

Judy Hart United States Gosport IN 317-374-0145 easygaitfarm@yahoo.com
Guy Minix United States Winamac IN 574-225-1054 mxfarms@embargmail.com
Adele Minix United States Winamac IN

Gerald Morgan United States Danville IN 317-371-5005 rockygroundsfarm@gmail.com
Robert Musgrave United States Bloomington IN 812-336-0359 rmusgr8421@aol.com

Janet Musgrave United States Bloomington IN

Tamera Ragan United States South Bend IN 574-271-8766 theragan@aol.com

Tamara Richardson United States North Salem IN 3177534825 docbarpharm@gmail.com
Nic Walter United States Richmond IN jwalter4755@gmail.com
Brittany Hopkins United States Kingman KS 316-516-0216 rockies@hopkinsmountainhorses.com
Betty Spiker United States Robinson KS 816-752-5325 misskitty_ks@yahoo.com
Ragan Adkins United States Grayson KY 6063155361 raganwest29@hotmail.com
Chastity Adkins United States OLIVE HILL KY 6062550197 chastitya73@gmail.com
Melissa Alexander United States Beattyville KY 606-560-1922 mjsa16349@gmail.com
Rhonda Becknell United States Booneville KY 606-659-7163 doublej@pricnet.org

Dennie Begley United States London KY 606-521-8354 denniebegley@gmail.com
Penny Begley United States London KY pbegley@live.com

Scott Bowling United States Booneville KY (606)593-7267 bowlingfarm@prtcnet.org
Sharma Brown United States Mount Sterling KY 859-404-4280 sharmabrown@rocketmail.com
Kenny Cantrell United States Flat Gap KY 606-265-3330 buyarocky@gmail.com

Tina Cantrell United States Flat Gap KY buyarocky@gmail.com
Diane Cole United States Bowling Green KY 270-202-1172 southforty@aol.com




Jane Collins United States Richmond KY 859-979-5374 crispstar@yahoo.com

Doug Coop United States Shelbyville KY

Kenny Cornett United States Morehead KY 606-356-0603 klcornett@windstream.net
Alyssa Courter United States Clay City KY alyssajo1215@gmail.com
Bethany Creech United States Beattyville KY 606-493-7131 wildwood.farm@yahoo.com
Jason Creech United States Beattyville KY 606-493-6831 wildwood.farm@yahoo.com
Chad Curran United States Means KY 8595854220 grandvictorykennels@yahoo.com
Steven Davis United States Paris KY 859-421-4460 hrsply2@att.net

Cyndee Davis United States Paris KY 859-953-0781 rockymtisc2015@gmail.com
Charles DeAtley United States Paris KY {859)749-8982 charlied8282@gmail.com
Mark Eastin United States Bowling Green KY 2708329096 markeastin@yahoo.com

Peg Edwards United States Mt. Washington KY 502-599-1311 peggsplace@windstream.net
Bill Edwards United States Mt. Washington KY

Johnny Flannery United States Martin KY 606-285-9505 ripta08@yahoo.com

Jennifer Flannery-Hall United States Prestonsburg KY 606-874-7060 medicinemarketrx@yahoo.com
John Flynn United States Clay City KY 859-408-1421 alyssajo1215@gmail.com
Baylee Fowler-CASH ONLY |United States Bloomfield KY 502-655-5005 bayleehutchins@aol.com
Kevin Fowler-CASH ONLY |United States Bloomfield KY

Jane Gean United States Alvaton KY 270-938-3960 janegean1962@gmail.com
David Gibson United States Perryville KY 859-319-1035 davidgibson@kywimax.com
Mark Gordon United States Parksville KY 859-854-6883 markgordon0226@gmail.com
Elsie Hatcher United States Bowling Green KY 270-777-3435 rhatcher2@gmail.com

Ronald Hatcher United States Bowling Green KY

Kathy House United States Maysville KY 606-301-1245 klh911@gmail.com

Marty Hunter United States Ewing KY 606-748-3806 tolbinc@hotmail.com

Randy Inman United States Georgetown KY B859-351-0074 walnuthillstables@yahoo.com
Donnie Jaggers United States Cub Run KY 270-932-2727 marcumvalley@gmail.com
Angie Jaggers United States Cub Run KY ajaggersrrit@gmail.com

Lou Ellen Johnson United States Bowling Green KY 270-791-8171 lou_johnson@msn.com
LaTasha Johnson United States East Bernstadt KY 6065602099 rossphotography@rocketmail.com
Dallas Lawrence United States Caneyville KY 2709994485 daonelaw@yahoo.com

Reisha Lawrence United States Caneyville KY 2709994485 reisha.mills@yahoo.com
Noemi LeBlanc United States Ewing KY 8594942455 noemi.leblanc@gmail.com
William McArthur United States Allen KY 606-791-6984 stunnerstables@yahoo.com
David McGuire United States Campbellsburg KY 502-845-2822 kyblue97@bellsouth.net
Phyllis McGuire United States Campbellsburg KY 502-284-2822

Jan Miller United States Philpot KY 270-314-3939 jemranch@att.net

Markeeta Moore United States Beattyville KY 606-560-1561 markeetal24@gmail.com
Roscoe Moore United States Beattyville KY 606-210-1111 rmoorejr0427@yahoo.com
David Moore United States Beattyville KY 606-464-0808 canyonfalls@yahoo.com

Kelli Moore United States Beattyville KY 606-464-0808 kelli.moore40900@yahoo.com
Josh Murdock United States Prestonsburg KY 606-226-4760 imurdock@ekrccenters.com
Bonnie Orlando United States Ewing KY 606-748-6515 rockymtnrun@gmail.com
Ryan Patrick United States Bloomfield KY 502-415-0075 rpatrick@corvusjanitorial.com
Carl Pence United States Campton Ky KY 606-794-6773 gs.pence82@gmail.com
Charles Prater United States Saylersville KY 606-349-2283

John Rose United States Mt. Sterling KY 859-585-3573 totis@hotmail.com

Jessica Shannon United States Millersburg KY 859-351-6930 jessicasouthernpride@yahoo.com
David Shewmaker United States Springfield KY 859-481-3232 shewmaker@kywimax.com
Robert Simmons United States Campbellsville KY 270-469-4061 drrobertsimmons@yahoo.com
Denise Simmons United States Campbellsvilte KY

Roger Simpson United States Marion KY 270-965-3302

Wesley Blake Slone United States Beattyville KY 606-207-6000 jbslone@yahoo.com

Tim Spencer United States Sadieville KY 502-316-5277 tspenbfree63@gmail.com
Marcia Spencer United States Sadieville KY mksluv2go@gmail.com
VERNON STAMPER United States Sharpsburg KY 606-247-5633 joyce.stamper@bath.kyschools.us
John Stivers United States Russell Springs KY 270.585.1935 john@unlimitedmarine.com
Grace Stuckert United States Richmond KY 859-985-2752

Rea Swan United States Lexington KY 859-263-4374 davidreaswan@aol.com
Derick Tipton United States Stanton KY 859-779-8965 dericktipton@gmail.com

Chad Weaver United States Shelbyville KY 502-751-4914 chadrickweaver@yahoo.com
Alicia Weaver United States Shelbyville KY 502-544-6341 aweaver8@hotmail.com

Ricky Wells United States Campton KY 606-668-6499 rickywells@mrtc.com

Wendell Wells United States Prestonsburg KY 606-886-1684 princealbert@suddenlink.net




Sue Wells United States Prestonsburg KY 606-688-1684

Jeral Williams United States Nicholasville KY 859-881-9790

Diane Yocum United States Perryville KY 859-319-6527 flyinghighfarms@bellsouth.net
Hubert Yocum United States Perryville KY 859-332-7355

Simone Frissen United States 6245TP Eijsden LI 31648502663 simonefrissen@gmail.com
Dee Fleetwood United States Brandywine MD  |410-924-8820 somdrockies@gmail.com
John Fleetwood United States Brandywine MD

Julie Clark United States Hope Ml 9894307224 ms2dtailwind@gmail.com
Brenda Ricksgers United States Alden MI 231-331-4011 bbricksgers@torchlake.com
Roxanne Braband United States Spring Valley MN 641-990-2905 rbraband@centurylink.net
Fay Raisanen United States South Haven MN 6124197373 rrockyranch@hotmail.com
Susan Untiedt United States Lakefield MN 507-839-9507 susan_unt@yahoo.com
Janice McLelland United States Gardnerville NV 775-783-0490 janmac@cisco.com

Gary McLelland United States Gardnerville NV

Alisa Agin United States Sunbury OH ]614-657-8737 3littlefarmgirls@gmail.com
Barbara Beamer United States Blanchester OH |937-604-0725 beamerbj@gmail.com
JUSTIN BLEVINS United States Dayton OH |937-603-6342 bandtstables@yahoo.com
D Burke United States Beallsville OH 740-926-1632 jdburke40@gmail.com
DEBRA BURKE United States Beallsville OH 7408274149 jdjsmburke@gmail.com
{Heath) Richard Kitburn United States Morrow OH 5138236224 hkilburn@gmail.com

Paul Kilburn United States Morrow OH 513.615.7583 graysrun@gmail.com

Tess Smith United States Germantown OH 937-768-1948 springvalleyrun@gmail.com
C.Joan Thatcher United States Kingston OH 740-655-2053 ohifarm@bright.net

Daniel Weber United States Morrow OH 513-899-3648

Jason Darter United States Ardmore OK 580-504-5323 jdhotshot@rocketmail.com
Larry Darter United States Ardmore OK 5804654830 ldarter68@gmail.com
Donna Good United States Medford OK  |580-532-6450 donnagood775@gmail.com
Maureen Banner United States Millerstown PA 717-444-7477 avalonfarml@embargmail.com
Harold E. Brown United States Abbottstown PA 717-624-2151 gale_br@comcast.net
Marvin Schucker United States Ryde PA 717-437-3099 hhfrockies@gmail.com
Randy Smith United States YORK PA 7172662137 rlpk57@comcast.net
Pamela Smith United States York PA

Darrell McGuire United States Lebanon TN 6159720758 darrell.ruthie@gmail.com
Kirsten Northcote United States Bell Buckle N 6159872455 kirsten2griz@gmail.com
Leslie Vandersyde United States Jamestown TN 9318790317 lesncodi@gmail.com

Darin Woods United States Knoxville TN 513-479-4111 dwoods1970@gmail.com
Valerie Aiello United States Waco TX 5027948415 osobluvette@bellsouth.net
Jim Doss United States Cleveland X 832-405-6441 jdoss@bluebonnetstables.com
Judy Doss United States Cleveland X

robin drennon United States Dallas X 214-675-4478 mrmbird@aol.com

Kathy Erickson United States McKinney TX 214-385-5440 kathy.erickson@collinfamilylaw.com
Julie Hudson United States Canton X 4697448715 jwh6886@live.com

Erick Jones United States Sulphur Springs X 9032431747 nicoletravi@aol.com
Nicole Jones United States Sulphur Springs X 9032431747 nicoletravi@aol.com
Chrissy Knight United States Canton X 7177530501 xalifenotyoursx@gmail.com
Anita Longoria United States Coppell X 972 322-9900 longoriafamily@verizon.net
Beth Mydill United States Sachse X 972-530-2299 bethmydill2016@yahoo.com
Frances Odom United States Whitney X 208-403-7007 franmountainhorses@gmait.com
Billy Odom United States Whitney TX 209-988-3284

James Sanders United States Weimar X 281-491-6010 horsedocsi@aol.com

Loyd StJohn United States Terrell X 214-952-8314 tracy@apollomts.com

Tracy StJohn United States Terrell X

Lavinia Allen United States Floyd VA 540-520-8755 jolineallen@yahoo.com
Dennis Blanchard United States Roanoke VA 540-314-1413 roacelticl@comcast.net
John (Jim) Blanks United States Alton VA 434-222-8435 hrockyfarm@gmail.com
Mary Hager United States Faber VA (804) 943-3818 mhager01@gmail.com
Elesteen Hager United States Faber VA

Marianne Jolley United States Fincastle VA 5405885806 mjolley737@gmail.com

Joe Jolley United States Fincastle VA 540-588-5805 jolleyjp@gmail.com

Terry Kingery United States Fincastle VA 540-520-8749 magvi@icloud.com

Nathan Roderick United States craigsville VA 540-292-7421 rockandwalk@hotmail.com
David Yarber United States Bridgewater VA 540 271-2693 dwyarber@aol.com

JoEllen Yarber United States Bridgewater VA

Kim Levinson United States Burley WA |360-471-2559 kimlevinson@mac.com




Noah Anderson United States Wonewoc Wi 608.618.1824 sentineloakfarm@gmail.com
Miranda Beaudry United States Crivitz Wi 715-927-0432 mirandabeaudry24@gmail.com
Kandy Dettmering United States crivitz Wi 715-938-2117 firerosefarm618@gmail.com
Lisa Doerr United States Cushing Wi 715-557-0384 lisadoerr@northernlakesfarm.com
Karen Judd United States LaValle Wi 608-985-7085 karenjudd89@gmail.com
Cassie Rose United States St croix falls Wi 6518155541 r2horsetraining@gmail.com
Jasmine Zimmerman United States Athens Wi 715-574-8808 jasminez758@gmail.com

Jane Gwisdalla United States Ripley WV |304-437-8173

Gary Gwisdalla United States Ripley WV |304-372-1395 ramblinacres@frontier.com
Marie Brittenden United Kingdom Buttercrambe, York NYK cornmillstud@gmail.com

Philip Esteve Switzerland Lausanne VD 0041764343061 gggarth@hotmail.com

Lorianne Anken Switzerland CH-1682 Dompierre VD 41786703009 lorianne.anken@gmail.com
Malin Billsdotter  |Ostersten Sweden Edsbruk H 46702075762 malinbillsdotter@gmait.com
Gorill Strand Norway 4055 Sola 11 +47 98624042 strandgorill@gmail.com

Mirije Hogervorst Netherlands Apeldoorn GL 31633429929 mirije.hogervorst@outlook.com
Marijse Krebaum Netherlands 2811TJ) Reeuwijjk NB 003612651177 marijsekrebaum@hotmail.com
Hanneke Stolk v. Marrewijk Netherlands Boskoop ZL 0031616960306 peekaboo.rocky@gmail.com
Temba Burrill Netherlands Grave 004997325434 connecting-gaits@hotmail.com
Angela Van de Ven Netherlands 6006 RZ Weert info@mountainhorses.nt

Petra Van Den Berg Netherlands Noordwijkerhout 0031(6)29288192 |flathillrockies@gmail.com
Aline van der Linden Netherlands 7848 BL Schoonoord 0031591387179 aline.van.der.linden@planet.nl
Regina Thoma Germany 97762 Hammelburg BY 1.49973E+13 regina.manninger@web.de
Mireille van Meer Germany Bad Hersfeld HE -5882930 info@rmhorse.de

Edgar Beck Germany Hammezburg HH 011-499-732-5434 |edgar@mountain-horse.de
Elke Bobert Germany Rodewald NI 004915773243962 |elkebobert@gmail.com

Dr. Simon Bach Germany Sendenhorst NW |4.92527E+11 bachsi@gmx.de

Kristina Bischofsberger Germany 55234 bECHENHEIM RP 4.91722E+11 k@bischofsberger.eu

Diana Greubel Germany 97762 Hammelburg 09732-9152-13 diana.kess@web.de

Sabrina Scherweit Germany Diesbors 423-838-5858 scherweit@gmx.de

Ellen Vierhaus Germany D-46569 Hunxe info@gangpferde-vierhaus.de
Odette Radier France Montignac de Lauzun 47 0033675793312 odette_7@hotmail.com

Toril Strooper France 86 004936608215475 |toril@rockymountainhorses.nl
Pascale DeBlasio France Fayence 0041764343061 hameau2010@gmail.com
Armin Kadlecsovics France Ceron 3.30474E+11 les.pres.dallys@free.fr

Julie Kadlecsovics France Ceron

Sylvia Van De Grijp France 34150 La Boissiere sylviavandegrijp@gmail.com
Taschina Nielsen Denmark Lejre 025 |+4522662729 freestejler@gmail.com




